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  PORTABLE SPIKE LIGHTS

   Portable Spike Lights
  6.5 Watt LED Bulb Included (350 Lumens)

Catalog #: SPLED2Z

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CULUS

NEMA

NEC

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations

Rugged die cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
Locking swivel knuckle assures positive lamp positioning and provides pin-point directional aiming
SPLED2Z - Long lasting energy efficient 6.5 Watts / 350 Lumens
5792-0 has 6 ft. cord

File E310318 (SL101B)

N/A

3R Rated

2014 Compliant

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Bronze

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
2.315

PACKAGING
Boxed
4
Yes
231.50
17.91
7.48
7.28
9.26
296.00
092326117296
30092326117297
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