RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

PORTABLE SPIKE LIGHTS

Portable Spike Lights 6.5 Watt LED Bulb Included (350 Lumens)

www.hubbell.com



Catalog #: SPLED2Z

APPLICATIONS

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations

PRODUCT FEATURES

Rugged die cast construction State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance Locking swivel knuckle assures positive lamp positioning and provides pin-point directional aiming SPLEDZZ - Long lasting energy efficient 6.5 Watts / 350 Lumens 5792-0 has 6 ft. cord

UL LISTED

File E310318 (SL101B)

CULUS

N/A

NEMA

3R Rated

NEC

2014 Compliant

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color: Bronze

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS	
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	2.315
PACKAGING	
Package Type:	Boxed
Std. Pkg.:	4
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	231.50
Ship Carton Length (in.):	17.91
Ship Carton Width (in.):	7.48
Ship Carton Height (in.):	7.28
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	9.26
Pallet Qty:	296.00
UPC Number:	092326117296
I2of5:	30092326117297